®
© Coilcraft, Inc. 2024
1102 Silver Lake Road
Cary, IL 60013
Phone  800-981-0363
Fax  847-639-1508
Email  cps@coilcraft.com

Phone  800-981-0363
Fax  847-639-1508
Email  cps@coilcraft.com
This product may not be used in medical or high
risk applications without prior Coilcraft approval.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Please check our web site for latest information.
0805 CHIP INDUCTORS
AE336RBA Molded Chip Inductors (0805)
Document AE1515-2 Revised 05/02/22
   Inductance2   SRF min4  DCR max5 Imax
  Part number1 ±5% (nH)   Q min3 (MHz) (Ohms) (mA)
AE336RBA3N0JAZ 3.0 @ 250 MHz 71 @ 1000 MHz 5000 0.105 800
AE336RBA050JAZ 5.6 @ 250 MHz 63 @ 1000 MHz 4420 0.100 600
AE336RBA110JAZ 11 @ 250 MHz 54 @ 500 MHz 2975 0.144 600
AE336RBA330JAZ 33 @ 250 MHz 57 @ 500 MHz 1530 0.332 500
AE336RBA121JAZ 120 @ 150 MHz 51 @ 250 MHz 893 0.575 380
AE336RBA151JAZ 150 @ 100 MHz 32 @ 100 MHz 822 0.628 340
AE336RBA231JAZ 230 @ 100 MHz 32 @ 100 MHz 613 1.04 270
AE336RBA321JAZ 320 @ 100 MHz 33 @ 100 MHz 519 1.58 230
AE336RBA471JAZ 470 @ 50 MHz 30 @ 100 MHz 315 1.47 230
AE336RBA681JAZ 680 @ 25 MHz 23 @ 50 MHz 242 2.24 190
AE336RBA102JAZ 1000 @ 25 MHz 22 @ 25 MHz 220 3.00 150
AE336RBA222JAZ 2200 @ 25 MHz 18 @ 25 MHz 85 4.80 140
AE336RBA332JAZ 3300 @ 25 MHz 22 @ 25 MHz 110 8.07 80
1. When ordering, please specify termination and screening codes:
AE336RBA332JAZ
Termination: A = Gold over nickel over moly-mag
 C = Tin-lead (63/37) over gold over nickel over moly-mag.